
ORD# SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION

Dept. of Public Utilities Date:   2/2/2018

Division:  Sewers & Drains / Stormwater

Contract Amt:

$386,424.92

Ordinance #: 0446-2018 Contract Duration:  365 days

1 Facemyer Landscaping, LLC Prime Ada C. Facemyer 31-1757841 005926 FBE $309,255.92

P.O. Box 304 Managing Member 5/24/19 87.3%

Sunbury, OH 43074 (740) 965-4616

afacemyer@facemyer.com

2 Newcomer Concrete Services, Inc. Sub Luke Maurer 34-1302197 006605 MAJ Concrete $69,169.00

PO Box 672 (419) 668-2789 4/15/18 19.5%

Norwalk, OH 44857

3 Sub Michael Bridges 14-1924476 00759 MBE Trucking $4,500.00

(614) 253-7332 1/31/19 1.3%

1120 Rarig Ave. mbridges@bridgestrucking.com

Columbus, OH 43219

4 All American Trucking Sub Nicole 26-3916697 002516 Trucking $3,500.00

1340 Windsor Ave. (614) 778-3801 6/6/19 1.0%

Columbus, OH 43219

TOTAL CONTRACT 

AMOUNT: $386,424.92

DPU Fiscal Revised 8/9/2016 Total Percentage 109.1%

Project Number:  610792-100002

PM Phone #: (614) 645-2416

Approved:  n/a

Bridges Bros. Trucking, Michael Bridges 

dba

MAJ 

w/City

FBE 

w/ODOT

Date:

Project Name:  Woodward Avenue Detention Basin Improvements

Prime Contractor:  Facemyer Landscaping, LLC

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope, and Funding Summary

Prime or 

SubName / Address Contact Information

C.C.# / 

Expires

DAX 

Vendor #

Firm 

Type Contract or Mod Scope

Contract or Mod 

Amount & %

Modifying the existing basin to 

include forebay and micropool, 

modifying existing storm inlets 

and outlets, and plantings.

City Project Manager:  Mike Griffith, P.E.

mailto:afacemyer@facemyer.com
mailto:mbridges@bridgestrucking.com

